
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
127 
435 
182 

2 
802 
117 
210 

33 
69 

128 
90 
89 

111 
22 

211 
755 

92 
114 

17 
201 
821 
141 

15 
408 
124 
155 
142 
881 

Name 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Gabriele ROMEO 
Pino CAPRARO 
Maria Francesco PIVA 
Marco COMO 
Luca ROLANDO 
Daniele ABELZI 
Luca VIOLI 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Salvatore SALLUSTRO 
Andrea CATINO 
Andrea TACITI 
Luciano D'AQUILA 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Simone LUCINI 
Stefano MUNERATO 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Christopher IOTTI 
Andrea CACCHIOLI 
Nicolas ROVELLI 
Massimiliano DEGIOVANNI 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Giuseppe MICHELOTTO 
Manuele BALDO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
Salvatore ROMANO 

Best Tm 
1:13.962 
1:14.545 
1:14.996 
1:15.001 
1:15.130 
1:15.375 
1:15.780 
1:16.531 
1:16.652 
1:16.781 
1:16.944 
1:16.972 
1:17.358 
1:17.561 
1:18.592 
1:18.633 
1:18.717 
1:18.746 
1:18.999 
1:19.105 
1:19.455 
1:19.899 
1:20.187 
1:20.522 
1:20.924 
1:22.309 
1:22.447 
1:26.630 

Diff 

0.583 
1.034 
1.039 
1.168 
1.413 
1.818 
2.569 
2.690 
2.819 
2.982 
3.010 
3.396 
3.599 
4.630 
4.671 
4.755 
4.784 
5.037 
5.143 
5.493 
5.937 
6.225 
6.560 
6.962 
8.347 
8.485 

12.668 

In Lap 
3 
8 
5 
4 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
5 
2 
6 
2 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/03/2021 09:55:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
VELOCI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/03/2021 09:40 


